| Jo | abed

|

T Heea

FUTTE o=a

H(7

9jed

(16u3z 0D ueain)

Aq panoiddy
Aq panoiddy
Aq panoiddy

(OvD 10 10Ae)
(JauoISSIWWO))

()
—

\i - J\N aleq (Joyoenuo)) ‘ Aq paydaooy

) - H- 23kEd (16u3 foid) AT —c a2 papuswwosay

B6G'8VE'E69$ = JUNOWY JOBIJUOD MON I (M /654, cvof/ = junowy joesuo yusuny

009.9'0S $ aoud Joeijuod Ul (9sealoul) 18N

009/.9'0S $ asealoul [ejol

$ asea109p [BJOL
009,084 $ $1 0090818 | Sl |99)S [eJnjonus ‘6# W) ault Joj wauwisnlpy| ppe 6V
00°002°LE $ $1 009¢ $ [oocl N1 9uolS c#| PPe 8v
00'00C $ $loo00L $|C v3 sapeouueq ||| 8dAL| ppe VA4
00002} $ $1 00009 $IC v3 spieog abessay| ppe oy
aoud joBNUOD Ul asealou| 20ud J0e5u0 Ul 858109 | 89ud WuUN Aiuenp | swun sabueyo jo uonduasaq \._%% v %M_

‘uoneoyoads pue suejd J0e]UOD By} WOy sabueyd Buimoljo) 3yl yim Aidwos o} pajsanbai Aqasay aJe NoA

(1) :oN Japio abuey)d

€102-1Z| ‘ON oEjuo)

L09LY AN ‘UBIlY
00F x09 'O'd
'ou| ‘payaing B ysng| :(ojoenuod) oL

:uoie207

¥o810) Buog Jano Juswede|day abpug peoy (1N sewuo :Joafoid

Sioz -2 D

viLoz ‘g Aeniga4 :8jeq

\ OG- hhl-Y

U3AAUO FONVHO 1OVHLNOD
LINIWNJIA0D ALNNOD Nva¥N 3LLIAVA-NOLONIXAT

£102-1Z1 # 10euoD




L-MY Do

Page 2 of 2

PROJECT: Grimes Mill Road Bridge Replacement

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO.121-2013

CHANGE ORDER: 1

-—

Necessity for change:To Adjust Quantities To The Amount Used.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? __ Yes _X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? _ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? __ Yes _X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes _ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Doelpiey 4l
Q Nﬁyor U Date




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Grimes Mill Road Bridge Replacement Over Bone Creek
Contractor: Bush & Burchett, inc.

Contract Number and Date: 121-2013

Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A LARNA I n) AN al Al 4R AR ISt s el e S

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 643,172.59
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$767,000.00
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 643,172.59
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 643,172.59
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
{Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 50,676.00 7.9%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 693,848.59
SIGNATURES

Project Manager: %Qw Date: Z/‘(/Zol “H

Kndrew Grunwald, P.E.

Reviewed by: /(b 2// 54‘/% Date: 7///(/ /14

Robert A. Bavert, P.E.

Division Director:

Date: ¥ /




